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KINGFA/SEC/2024-25                                               Date: 09-10-2024 

 

Corporate Relationship Department, Listing Compliance Department, 

BSE Limited,   National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Exchange Plaza, 

Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, 

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Mumbai - 400051. 

Scrip Code: 524019 Symbol: KINGFA    

 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s) 
 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit information regarding share certificates that have been reported 
lost/stolen/misplaced as follows: 
 

S. 
No. 

Folio 
No. 

Name of Shareholder 
Certificate 

No. 
No. of 

Shares 
Distinctive Number 

From To 

1 S00310 Subhash Chandra Agarwal 

22644 
    22645 

30310 
4942 

50 
33 
22 

100 

2872798 
2872848 
4727851 
893811 

2872847 
2872880 
4727872 
893910 

 

Kindly take the same on record. 

 

Thanking you. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited,                                            

 

 

 

Nirnoy Sur 

Company secretary & Compliance Officer 
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