

KINGFA/SEC/2024-25 **Date:** 09-10-2024

Corporate Relationship Department,

BSE Limited,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001.

Scrip Code: 524019

Listing Compliance Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400051. **Symbol: KINGFA**

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit information regarding share certificates that have been reported lost/stolen/misplaced as follows:

S.	Folio	Name of Shareholder	Certificate	No. of	Distinctive Number	
No.	No.		No.	Shares	From	То
1	S00310	Subhash Chandra Agarwal	22644	50	2872798	2872847
			22645	33	2872848	2872880
			30310	22	4727851	4727872
			4942	100	893811	893910

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited,

Nirnoy Sur

Company secretary & Compliance Officer